
Q Junior RKVT
Kart Club Tirol

Ala Finale 2016 at: Ala (1,029 km)

Resulfs

Date: 18.09.2016 iTirol

Time: 12:00

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Best ln kmjh 2nd Best
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
I
g

10
11

278
284
271
247
209
244
257
206
238
232
208

MichaelSantos
Luis Laurin Spec
Raffaele De Sant
Simone Parolin
Moritz Ebner
Kimi Kappler
Roman Heinz
Lukas Aberer
Winston Djavanb
Jannik Villars
Marco Pallhuber

TM Racing
Frasnelli Kart
Karting Club Alto

Moosi- Racing
EKS
Maranello Austria
RTR Racing Tea

DR
DE
IT
IT

DE
IT
AT
CH
CH
AT

Junior OK
Junior Rot
Junior Rot
Junior Rot
Junior Rot
Junior X30
Junior X30
Junior Rot
Junior Eas
Junior Eas
Junior Eas

44.987
45.347
45.694
46.428
46.029
46.642
46.641
46.683
46.751
48.241
49.411

3
10
6
4
5
5
3
I

11

11

10

82,344
81,690
81,070
80,481.
80,480
79,490
79,424
79,352
79,237
76,853
74.971

45.031
45.367
45.738
46.452
46.233
46.608
46.712
46.826
46.814
48.452
49.431

Page 1, (Printed: 18.09.20'16 12:08)

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Rennleiter: H.Prem SportKom.: D. Holzknecht Signed:



Prefinale Junior
RKVT
lGrt Club Tirol

Ala Finale 2016 at: Ala (1,029 km)

Resulfs

Date: 1g.09.2016 jrirol

Time: 14:40

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Lap Total Diff.
1

2
3
4
5
o
7
8
I
10
11

278
284
271
247
209
244
206
238
257
208
232

MichaelSantos
Luis Laurin Spec
Raffaele De Sant
Simone Parolin
Moritz Ebner
KimiKappler
Lukas Aberer
Winston Djavanb
Roman Heinz
Marco Pallhuber
Jannik Villars

TM Racing
Frasnelli Kart
Karting Club Alto

Moosi- Racing
Maranello Austria
RTR Racing Tea
EKS

DR
DE
IT
IT

DE
AT
CH
IT
AT
CH

Junior OK
Junior Rot
Junior Rot
Junior Rot
Junior Rot
Junior X30
Junior Rot
Junior Eas
Junior X30
Junior Eas
Junior Eas

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11

9:36.038
9:38.753
9:42.361
9:46.123
9:49.872
9:51.559
9:58.780
9:59.444
9:59.805

10:18.652
9:38.750

2.715
6.323

10.085
13.834
15.521
22.742
23.406
23.767
42.614
l lao-

Page 1, (Printed: 18.09.2016 15:03)

Best Time: 45.022 by: Michael Santos in lap 11

Efapsed Time: 00:09:36 Margin of Victory=2.715

Chief of Timing & Scoring:



Finale Junior , l$ruor'.or

Ala Finale 2016 at: Ala (1,029 km) Date: 18.09.2016 jrirol

Time: 16:40

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Lap Total Diff.
1

2
3
4
5
t
7
I
I
10
11

284
271

247
209
244
246
238
257
208
232
278

Luis Laurin Spec
Raffaele De Sant
Simone Parolin
Moritz Ebner
KimiKappler
Lukas Aberer
Winston Djavanb
Roman Heinz
Marco Pallhuber
Jannik Villars
MichaelSantos

Frasnelli Kart
Karting Club Alto

Moosi- Racing
Maranello Aus{ria
RTR Racing Tea
EKS

TM Racins

DE
IT
IT

DE
AT
CH
IT
AT
CH
DR

Junior Rot
Junior Rot
Junior Rot
Junior Rot
Junior X30
Junior Rot
Junior Eas
Junior X30
Junior Eas
Junior Eas
Junior OK

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
10

11:11i43
11:12.576
fi:2A.268
11.,26.449
11:27.443
11:27.512
11:28.285
11:28.835
11:51.414
11:56.656
8:05.235

1.473
9.165

15.346
16.300
16.409
17j82
17.732
40.311
45.553

-4laps-

Page 1, (Printed: 18.09.2016 17:00)

Best Time: 45.282 bY: Michael Santos in lap 10
Elapsed Time: 00:1 1 :'l 1 Margin of Victory; 1 .473

Rennleiter: H.Prem

Chief of

Signed:SporlKom.: D. Holzknecht

Timing & Scoring:,6


